. Mitgliedbeitrige
2. Einnahmen / Spende

Ausgaben

1. Kontoflihrung
2. Betribsbed.Strato
Jahresiiberschuss

Bankbestand
Bankbestand
Kassenbestand

Kassenbestand

FA: Magdeburg |
St.Nr.: 101/143/06501

Einnahmen / Ausgabenrechnung
fiir die Zeit vom 01.01. bis 01.12.2012

01.01.2012

01.12.2012

01.01.2012

31.11.2012

Interessengemeinschaft 1G "Altes Magdeburg", Magdeburg

o012

EURO

210,00
10,00

EURO

220,00

-15,00
-35,88

-50,88

740.01
911,13
7,67

7,67

169,12

Furo

Euro

Euro

Euro




